ELECTRAI

Nr.

—

o~ W N

REFERENCIA
DA01000182914
DA01000183025
CS08000041689
CS08000037150
€S08000037303

DESCRICAO

CABO DE ALIMENTAGAO

CABO COMANDO A DISTANCIA
CONTRAPLACA >09

PARAFUSOS DE FIXACAO E ACIONAMENTO
CONJUNTO DE ALAVANCAS E ANILHAS

QUANTIDADE
1
1
1
2 (de cada)
1

OLlI

PREGO
56.05 €
56.05 €

9.25 €

5.20 €

6.20 €



